
Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #1 Kick Off | $100,000 GTD | $400 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $400 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $330 2/15/26 12:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $70
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 20 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $400.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
23 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
24 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Race 5,000's 15
25 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
26 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
27 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
28 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

Break 15
29 400,000 200,000 400,000 30
30 500,000 250,000 500,000 30 RESPONSIBLE GAMING
31 600,000 300,000 600,000 30 Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.

32 800,000 400,000 800,000 30
33 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 30



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #2 Deep Stack | $15,000 GTD | $150 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $150 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $117 2/15/26 5:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $33
1 100 100 100 20
2 200 100 200 20
3 400 200 400 20
4 600 300 600 20 LEVELS
5 800 400 800 20 20 Minutes

Break remove 100's 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 20 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,500 1,000 1,500 20 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $133(Prize Pool) + $17 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $150.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 2,000 1,000 2,000 20
9 3,000 1,500 3,000 20

Break remove 500's End of Registration 15
10 4,000 2,000 4,000 20
11 6,000 3,000 6,000 20
12 8,000 4,000 8,000 20
13 10,000 5,000 10,000 20
14 12,000 6,000 12,000 20
15 16,000 8,000 16,000 20

Break Remove 1000's 15
16 20,000 10,000 20,000 20
17 30,000 15,000 30,000 20
18 40,000 20,000 40,000 20
19 50,000 25,000 50,000 20 GENERAL RULES
20 60,000 30,000 60,000 20 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

21 80,000 40,000 80,000 20
Break Remove 5000's 15

22 100,000 50,000 100,000 20
23 150,000 75,000 150,000 20
24 200,000 100,000 200,000 20
25 250,000 125,000 250,000 20
26 300,000 150,000 300,000 20

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #3 Mega Stack | $25,000 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/16/26 11:00 AM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $300.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
23 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
24 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Remove 5,000's 15
25 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
26 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
27 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
28 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

Break 15
29 400,000 200,000 400,000 30
30 500,000 250,000 500,000 30 RESPONSIBLE GAMING
31 600,000 300,000 600,000 30 Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.

32 800,000 400,000 800,000 30
33 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 30



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #4 Black Chip Bounty | $25,000 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/16/26 5:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 100 200 20
2 200 100 200 20
3 400 200 400 20
4 600 300 600 20 LEVELS
5 800 400 800 20 20 Minutes

Break Remove 100's 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 20 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 20 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $145 (Prize Pool) + $100 Bounty + $55(Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $300.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 20
9 2,000 1,000 2,000 20

Break/ End of Registration 15
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 20
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 20
12 5,000 2,500 5,000 20
13 6,000 3,000 6,000 20
14 8,000 4,000 8,000 20
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 20

Break Remove 500's/1000's 15
16 20,000 10,000 20,000 20
17 30,000 15,000 30,000 20
18 40,000 20,000 40,000 20
19 60,000 30,000 60,000 20
20 80,000 40,000 80,000 20
21 100,000 50,000 100,000 20 GENERAL RULES

Break Remove 5,000's 15 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 
Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

22 150,000 75,000 150,000 20
23 200,000 100,000 200,000 20
24 300,000 150,000 300,000 20
25 400,000 200,000 400,000 20
26 600,000 300,000 600,000 20
27 800,000 400,000 800,000 20
28 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 20

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: LAS COLINAS
Event #5 Seniors Event | $20,000 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/17/26 10:00 AM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY  1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $300.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1,000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
23 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
24 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Remove 5,000's 15
25 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
26 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
27 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
28 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: LAS COLINAS/DALLAS
Event #6  NLH Multi Flight | $500,000 GTD | $500 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $500 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $420 MULTIPLE MULTIPLE

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $80
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 300 200 300 30
4 400 200 400 30 LEVELS

Break 15 Day 1: 30 Minutes Day 2: 40 Minutes
5 600 300 600 30
6 800 400 800 30 FLIGHTS
7 1,000 500 1000 30 Flight Date Start Notes
8 1,200 600 1200 30 1 of 9 2/17 5:00 PM Dallas

Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15 2 of 9 2/18 10:00 AM Las Colinas

9 1,500 1,000 1500 30 3 of 9 2/18 5:00 PM Dallas

10 2,000 1,000 2000 30 4 of 9 2/19 10:00 AM Las Colinas

11 2,500 1,500 2500 30 5 of 9 2/19 5:00 PM Dallas

12 3,000 1,500 3000 30 6 of 9 2/20 10:00 AM Las Colinas

Break 15 7 of 9 2/20 5:00 PM Dallas

13 4,000 2,000 4000 30 8 of 9 2/21 10:00 AM Las Colinas

14 5,000 2,500 5000 30 9 of 9 2/21 5:00 PM Dallas

15 6,000 3,000 6000 30 Day 2 (40 Min. Levels) 2/22 1:00 PM Dallas

16 8,000 4,000 8000 30 Final Table 2/23 7:00 PM Dallas (Live Streamed)

Break Remove 500's 15
17 10,000 5,000 10000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
18 12,000 6,000 12000 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                               

2.        This is a Multi-Flight/Day No Limit Holdem Tournament. 8% of each flight will advance to day 2.  
Participants can enter and re-enter an unlimited amount of times until the start of level 9 for $500. 
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Bag multiple flights: If the participant bags multiple times at the same location, smallest bag 
removed and receive a day 2 min cash for that bag. If the participant bags once at each property, smallest 
bag removed and player will receive $5,000.00 for smallest bag. This can be repeated multiple times.                                                                
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%).  8% of each day 1 flight will bag and advance to Day 2.                                                                
6.        Day 2 will restart at the earliest level and remaining time that a Day 1 flight finshes at (Excluding 
turbo flights).                                                                
7.        Day 1 payouts are considered part of the prize pool and as such be included in the $500,000 
guaranteed prize pool.                                                                
8.        There will be a full tournament redraw at the final 27 & 9 participants.                                                                
9.        Breaks are subject to change during restarts and livestreamed final tables.                                                                

19 16,000 8,000 16000 30
Break Remove 1,000's 15

20 20,000 10,000 20000 30
21 25,000 15,000 25000 30
22 30,000 15,000 30000 30

Break 15
23 40,000 20,000 40000 40
24 50,000 25,000 50000 40
25 60,000 30,000 60000 40

Break 15
26 80,000 40,000 80000 40
27 100,000 50,000 100000 40
28 120,000 60,000 120000 40

Break 15 GENERAL RULES
29 150,000 75,000 150000 40 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip stack 
put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including IRS 
Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

30 200,000 100,000 200000 40
31 250,000 125,000 250000 40

Break 10
32 300,000 150,000 300000 40
33 400,000 200,000 400000 40
34 500,000 250,000 500000 40

Break 10
35 600,000 300,000 600000 40
36 800,000 400,000 800000 40
37 1,000,000 500,000 1000000 40

Break 10
38 1200000 600000 1200000 40
39 1600000 800000 1600000 40
40 2000000 1000000 2000000 40

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: Las Colinas
Event #7 Ladies Event | $10,000 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/22/26 10:00 AM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 09) for $300.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1,000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
22 70,000 35,000 70,000 30
23 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
24 100,000 50,000 100,000 30

Break 15
25 120,000 60,000 120,000 30
26 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
27 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
28 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
29 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #8 Donkey Derby | $25,000 GTD | $200 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $200 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $160 2/22/26 3:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $40
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY  1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $160 (Prize Pool) + $40 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $200.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break/ Remove 100's/ End of Registration 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1,000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
23 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
24 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Remove 5,000's 15
25 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
26 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
27 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
28 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

Break Remove 25,000's 15
29 400,000 200,000 400,000 30
30 500,000 250,000 500,000 30 RESPONSIBLE GAMING
31 600,000 300,000 600,000 30 Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.

32 300,000 150,000 300,000 30
33 800,000 400,000 800,000 30
34 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 30



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: Las Colinas
Event #9 Big-O (Congress) | $25,000 GTD | $400 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $400 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $330 2/23/26 12:00 PM

LVL SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $70
1 100 200 30
2 200 400 30
3 300 600 30
4 400 800 30 LEVELS

Break Remove 100's 15 30 Minutes
5 500 1,000 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 500 1,500 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,000 2,000 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin).                                                                
3.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $400.                                                                                                                          
4.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,500 3,000 30
Break Remove 500's End of Registration 15

9 2,000 4,000 30
10 3,000 6,000 30
11 4,000 8,000 30
12 5,000 10,000 30

Break Remove 1000's 15
13 5,000 15,000 30
14 10,000 20,000 30
15 15,000 30,000 30
16 20,000 40,000 30

Break 15
17 25,000 50,000 30
18 30,000 60,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 80,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 100,000 30
Break Remove 5,000's 15

21 75,000 150,000 30
22 100,000 200,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #10 Bounty Builder PKO | $10,000 GTD | $250 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

25K TOTAL BUY-IN $250 BUY-IN Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $200 2/23/26 3:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $50
1 100 100 100 25
2 200 100 200 25
3 400 200 400 25
4 600 300 600 25 LEVELS
5 800 400 800 25 25 Minutes

Break Remove 100's 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 25 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 25 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                                

2.         Buy-in is $100 (Prize Pool) $100 (Bounty) $50 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $250.                                                                
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,600 800 1,600 25
9 2,000 1,000 2,000 25

Break/ Remove 100's / End of Registration 15
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 25
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 25
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 25
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 25

Break/ Remove 500s 15
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 25
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 25
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 25
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 25
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 25

Break Remove 1000's 15
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 25
20 50,000 25,000 50,000 25
21 60,000 30,000 60,000 25 GENERAL RULES
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 25 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

23 100,000 50,000 100,000 25
Break Remove 5,000's 10

24 150,000 75,000 150,000 25
25 200,000 100,000 200,000 25
26 250,000 125,000 250,000 25
27 300,000 150,000 300,000 25

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #11 T.O.R.S.E | $5,000 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/24/26 12:00 PM

Level Ante Bring in Limit Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 300* 100 200 400 30
2 400* 100 300 600 30
3 100 200 400 800 30
4 100 200 500 1,000 30 LEVELS

BREAK 15 30 Minutes
5 100 200 600 1,200 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 200 200 800 1,600 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 200 300 1,000 2,000 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                               

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the  "Ante" format. The blinds will increase until the completion of the 
event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $300.                                                         
5.        Game will change every 6 hands

8 300 300 1,200 2,400 30
BREAK End Of Registration 15

9 300 500 1,500 3,000 30
10 500 500 2,000 4,000 30
11 500 800 2,500 5,000 30

BREAK Remove 100's 15
12 500 1,000 3,000 6,000 30
13 1,000 2,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000 30

BREAK Remove 500's 15
15 1,000 2,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 2,000 2,000 8,000 16,000 30
17 2,000 3,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 3,000 3,000 12,000 24,000 30 GENERAL RULES

BREAK 15 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 
Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

19 3,000 5,000 15,000 30,000 30
20 5,000 5,000 20,000 40,000 30
21 5,000 8,000 25,000 50,000 30

BREAK 15
22 5,000 10,000 30,000 60,000 30
23 10,000 20,000 40,000 80,000 30
24 10,000 20,000 50,000 100,000 30
25 10,000 20,000 60,000 120,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



p

Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #12 Main Event | $1,000,000 GTD | $1200 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $1,200 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $1,050 MULTIPLE MULTIPLE

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $150
1 200 100 200 40
2 300 200 300 40
3 400 200 400 40

BREAK 15 LEVELS
4 500 300 500 40 40 Minutes
5 600 300 600 40 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 800 400 800 40

BREAK 15 FLIGHTS
7 1,000 500 1,000 40 Flight Date Start Notes
8 1,200 600 1,200 40 1 of 8 2/24 1:00 PM Dallas

9 1,500 1,000 1,500 40 2 of 8 2/25 1:00 PM Dallas

BREAK REMOVE 100's 45 3 of 8 2/26 11:00 AM Dallas

10 2,000 1,000 2,000 40 4 of 8 2/26 6:00 PM Dallas

11 2,500 1,500 2,500 40 5 of 8 2/27 11:00 AM Dallas

12 3,000 1,500 3,000 40 6 of 8 2/27 6:00 PM Dallas

BREAK REMOVE 500's 10 7 of 8 2/28 11:00 AM Dallas

13 4,000 2,000 4,000 40 8 of 8 2/28 6:00 PM Dallas

14 5,000 3,000 5,000 40 Day 2 3/1 1:00 PM Dallas

15 6,000 3,000 6,000 40 Final Table 3/2 7:00 PM Dallas (Live Streamed)

BREAK 10
16 8,000 4,000 8,000 40 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
17 10,000 5,000 10,000 40 1.        Buy-In is $1,050 (Prize Pool) + $150 (Access Fee) = $1,200 Total Buy-In.                                                                

2.        This is a Multi-Flight/Day No Limit Holdem Tournament. 8% of each flight will advance to day 2. 
Participants can enter and re-enter an unlimited amount of times until the start of level 10. Evening 
Flights will have 25 minute levels.                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante. 
The ante will not reduce. The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Participants may "bag" or qualify for Day 2 more than once in order to start day two with a larger 
chip count.  Participants who bag chips on day 1 flights more than one time, will recieve a $5,000 
Payout for their smallest bag(s), and their largest bag will advance and play on day 2.                                                                
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%).  8% of each Day 1 flight will bag and advance to Day 
2.  Day 1 payouts will be $2,000 & $2,200.                                                                
6.        Day 2 will restart at the earliest level and remaining time that a Day 1 flight finshes at (Excluding 
turbo flights).                                                                
7.        Day 1 payouts are considered part of the prize pool and as such be included in the $1,000,000 
guaranteed prize pool.                                                                
8.        There will be a full tournament redraw at the final 27 & 9 participants.                                                                
9.        Breaks are subject to change during restarts and livestreamed final tables.                                                                

18 12,000 6,000 12,000 40
BREAK REMOVE 1,000's 10

19 15,000 10,000 15,000 40
20 20,000 10,000 20,000 40
21 25,000 15,000 25,000 40

BREAK 15
22 30,000 15,000 30,000 40
23 40,000 20,000 40,000 40
24 50,000 25,000 50,000 40

BREAK 15
25 60,000 30,000 60,000 60
26 80,000 40,000 80,000 60

BREAK REMOVE 5,000's 15
27 100,000 50,000 100,000 60
28 125,000 75,000 125,000 60 GENERAL RULES

BREAK REMOVE 5,000's 15 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 
Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

29 150,000 75,000 150,000 60
30 200,000 100,000 200,000 60

BREAK 15
31 250,000 125,000 250,000 60
32 300,000 150,000 300,000 60

BREAK 15
33 400,000 200,000 400,000 60
34 500,000 250,000 500,000 60

BREAK REMOVE 25,000's 15
35 600,000 300,000 600,000 60
36 800,000 400,000 800,000 60

BREAK 15
37 1,000,000 500,000 1,000,000 60
38 1,200,000 600,000 1,200,000 60

BREAK 15
39 1,600,000 800,000 1,600,000 60
40 2,000,000 1,000,000 2,000,000 60 DISCLAIMERS
41 3,000,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 60 Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or otherwise modify any event at any 

time, for any reason, with or without notice.42 4,000,000 2,000,000 4,000,000 60

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: Las Colinas
Event #13  PLO High Roller | $30,000 GTD | $2,500 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

50k TOTAL BUY-IN $2,500 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $2,250 2/24/26 1:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $250
1 400 200 400 40
2 500 300 500 40
3 600 300 600 40

Break 15 LEVELS
4 800 400 800 40 40 Minutes
5 1,000 500 1,000 40 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,200 600 1,200 40 TOURNAMENT DETAILS

Break Remove 100's 15 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            
2.        Buy-in is $2250 (Prize Pool) + $250 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $2,500.                                                              
5.        Play will continue until players reach the final table, at which time players will vote on whether to 
continue or come back for the final table, will be live streamed, on 2/25/26 at 7:00 PM at Texas Card 
House Dallas, this will be decided by simply majority rule. 

7 1,500 1,000 1,500 40
8 2,000 1,000 2,000 40
9 2,500 1,500 2,500 40

Break End of Registration 15
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 40
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 40
12 5,000 2,500 5,000 40

Break remove 500's 15
13 6,000 3,000 6,000 40
14 8,000 4,000 8,000 40
15 10,000 5,000 10,000 40

Break 15
16 12,000 6,000 12,000 40
17 15,000 10,000 15,000 40 GENERAL RULES
18 20,000 10,000 20,000 40 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

Break remove 1000's 15
19 25,000 15,000 25,000 40
20 30,000 15,000 30,000 40
21 40,000 20,000 40,000 40

Break 15
22 50,000 25,000 50,000 40
23 60,000 30,000 60,000 40
24 80,000 40,000 80,000 40

Break remove 5000's 15
25 100,000 50,000 100,000 40
26 120,000 60,000 120,000 40
27 150,000 75,000 150,000 40

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #14 2-7 Single Draw | $7,200 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/25/26 12:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $55
1 100 100 100 25
2 200 100 200 25
3 400 200 400 25
4 500 300 500 25 LEVELS
5 600 300 600 25 25 Minutes

Break 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 800 400 800 25 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,000 500 1,000 25 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $300.                                                              
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)

8 1,500 1,000 1,500 25
9 2,000 1,000 2,000 25

Break end of Registration Remove 100's 15
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 25
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 25
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 25
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 25
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 25

Break Remove 500s 15
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 25
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 25
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 25
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 25
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 25

Break Remove 1,000's 15 GENERAL RULES
20 50,000 25,000 50,000 25 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 25
22 80,000 40,000 80,000 25
23 100,000 50,000 100,000 25
24 150,000 75,000 150,000 25
25 200,000 100,000 200,000 25

Break Remove 5,000's 10
26 250,000 125,000 250,000 25
27 300,000 150,000 300,000 25
28 400,000 200,000 400,000 25
29 500,000 250,000 500,000 25

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #15 NLH High Roller | $50,000 GTD | $2,500 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

50K TOTAL BUY-IN $2,500 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $2,250 2/25/26 1:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $250
1 400 200 400 40
2 500 300 500 40
3 600 300 600 40

Break 15 LEVELS
4 800 400 800 40 40 Minutes
5 1,000 500 1,000 40 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,200 600 1,200 40 TOURNAMENT DETAILS

Break Remove 100's 15 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                                        
2.        Buy-in is $2250 (Prize Pool) + $250 (Admin).                                                                        
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                        
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 10) for $2,500.                                                                        
5.        1-In-8 Entries will be in the money (12.5%)                                                                                                                                        
6.        Play will continue until players reach the final table, at which time players will vote on whether to 
continue or come back for the final table, will be live streamed, on 2/26/26 at 7:00 PM at Texas Card 
House Dallas, this will be decided by simply majority rule. 

7 1,500 1,000 1,500 40
8 2,000 1,000 2,000 40
9 2,500 1,500 2,500 40

Break/ End of Registration 15
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 40
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 40
12 5,000 2,500 5,000 40

Break Remove 500's 15
13 6,000 3,000 6,000 40
14 8,000 4,000 8,000 40
15 10,000 5,000 10,000 40

Break 15
16 12,000 6,000 12,000 40
17 15,000 10,000 15,000 40 GENERAL RULES
18 20,000 10,000 20,000 40 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

Break Remove 1,000's 15
19 25,000 15,000 25,000 40
20 30,000 15,000 30,000 40
21 40,000 20,000 40,000 40

Break 15
22 50,000 25,000 50,000 40
23 60,000 30,000 60,000 40
24 80,000 40,000 80,000 40

Break Remove 5,000's 15
25 100,000 50,000 100,000 40
26 120,000 60,000 120,000 40
27 150,000 75,000 150,000 40

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: Las Colinas
Event #16 Triple Triple Draw | $7,200 GTD | $300 BUY-IN

30K

Level Small Blind Big Blind Limit 1 Limit 2 Length BUY-IN INFORMATION
TOTAL BUY-IN $300 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $245 2/26/26 12:00 PM

1 100 100 100 200 20 ACCESS FEE $55
2 100 200 200 400 20
3 200 300 300 600 20
4 200 400 400 800 20
5 300 500 500 1000 20 LEVELS
6 300 600 600 1200 20 20 Minutes

Break remove 100's 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
7 400 800 800 1600 20 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
8 500 1000 1,000 2000 20 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                               

2.        Buy-in is $245 (Prize Pool) + $55 (Admin).                                                                                
3.        The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 13) for $300.                                                         
5.        Every 6 hands the game will change.  The games played will be rotating in the following order: 2-
7 Triple Draw, A-5 Triple Draw, Badugi.

9 1000 1,000 1,000 2500 20
10 1000 1,500 1,500 3000 20
11 1000 2,000 2,000 4000 20
12 1500 2,500 2,500 5000 20

Break remove 500's End of Registration 15
13 1500 3,000 3,000 6000 20
14 2000 4,000 4,000 8000 20
15 2500 5,000 5,000 10000 20
16 3000 6,000 6,000 12000 20
17 4000 8,000 8,000 16000 20
18 5000 10,000 10,000 20000 20
19 6000 12,000 12,000 24000 20

Break remove 1000's 15
20 10000 15,000 15,000 30000 20
21 10000 20,000 20,000 40000 20 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

22 15000 25,000 25,000 50000 20
23 15000 30,000 30,000 60000 20
24 20000 40,000 40,000 80000 20
25 25000 50,000 50,000 100000 20

Break 15
26 30000 60,000 60,000 120000 20
27 40000 80,000 80,000 160000 20
28 50000 100,000 100,000 200000 20
29 60000 120,000 120,000 240000 20
30 75000 150,000 150,000 300000 20

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: LAS COLINAS
Event #17 PLO Double Board Bomb Pot | $25,000 GTD | $250 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $250 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $200 3/1/26 10:00 AM

LVL BB ANTE Length ACCESS FEE $50
1 100 20
2 200 20
3 300 20
4 400 20
5 500 20 LEVELS
6 600 20 20 Minutes

Break remove 100's 15 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
7 800 20 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
8 1,000 20 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $200 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Ante" format. The Ante will increase until the completion of the 
event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 13) for $250.

9 1,500 20
10 2,000 20
11 2,500 20
12 3,000 20

Break End of Registration remove 500's 15
13 4,000 20
14 5,000 20
15 6,000 20
16 8,000 20
17 10,000 20
18 12,000 20
19 15,000 20

Break remove 1,000's 15
20 20,000 20 GENERAL RULES
21 25,000 20 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

22 30,000 20
23 40,000 20

                  Break 10
24 50,000 20
25 60,000 20
26 80,000 20
27 100,000 20

Break remove 5,000's 15
28 125,000 20
29 150,000 20
30 175,000 20
31 200,000 20

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #18 Big Tex Giant Stack | $50,000 GTD | $500 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

40K TOTAL BUY-IN $500 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $420 3/1/26 3:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $80
1 200 100 200 30
2 300 200 300 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $420(Prize Pool) + $80 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $500.                                                              

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break End of Registration Remove 100's 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30

Break Remove 1,000's 15
17 15,000 10,000 15,000 30
18 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
19 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
20 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

Break 15
21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
23 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
24 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
25 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Remove 5,000's 15
26 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
27 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
28 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
29 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.



Trailblazer Poker Tour Season II: DALLAS
Event #19 Send Off | $20,000 GTD | $200 BUY-IN

STARTING CHIPS BUY-IN INFORMATION

30K TOTAL BUY-IN $200 Date Start Time
ENTRY FEE $160 3/2/26 3:00 PM

LVL BB ANTE SB BB Length ACCESS FEE $40
1 100 100 100 30
2 200 100 200 30
3 400 200 400 30
4 600 300 600 30 LEVELS

Break 15 30 Minutes
5 800 400 800 30 IN THE MONEY      1-IN-8 ENTRIES (12.5%)
6 1,000 500 1,000 30 TOURNAMENT DETAILS
7 1,200 600 1,200 30 1.        TDA Rules apply in all Trailblazer Tour events.                                                            

2.        Buy-in is $160 (Prize Pool) + $40 (Admin).                                                                
3.        This tournament will use the "Big Blind Ante" format.  The big blind will be paid before the ante.  
The ante will not reduce.  The blinds will increase until the completion of the event.                                                                
4.        Unlimited re-entries available through the close of registration (start of level 9) for $200.                                                              

8 1,600 800 1,600 30
Break End Of Registration Remove 100's 15

9 2,000 1,000 2,000 30
10 3,000 1,500 3,000 30
11 4,000 2,000 4,000 30
12 6,000 3,000 6,000 30

Break Remove 500's 15
13 8,000 4,000 8,000 30
14 10,000 5,000 10,000 30
15 12,000 6,000 12,000 30
16 16,000 8,000 16,000 30

Break Remove 1000's 15
17 20,000 10,000 20,000 30
18 30,000 15,000 30,000 30 GENERAL RULES
19 40,000 20,000 40,000 30 1.        Participants must be a member of Texas Card House - Dallas (Other Texas Card House "Sister 

Properties" will be honored). Texas Card House- Dallas Reserves the Right to Change, Cancel, or 
otherwise modify any event at any time, for any reason, with or without notice.                
2.        Participants are responsible for verifying their receipts and seat assignments for accuracy.  Any 
changes or cancellations must be made prior to the participant receiving a hand in the event.                
3.        Participants who have registered before the tournament start time will have their starting chip 
stack put into play at the begining of the tournament and they will be blinded off if the participant is not 
present.                
4.        Net payouts in excess of $5,000 are subject to federal taxes and reportable winnings, including 
IRS Form W2-G (or equivalent) being issued and reported.

20 50,000 25,000 50,000 30
Break 15

21 60,000 30,000 60,000 30
23 80,000 40,000 80,000 30
24 100,000 50,000 100,000 30
25 120,000 60,000 120,000 30

Break Remove 5,000's 15
26 150,000 75,000 150,000 30
27 200,000 100,000 200,000 30
28 250,000 125,000 250,000 30
29 300,000 150,000 300,000 30

RESPONSIBLE GAMING
Think You Might Have a Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER.


